G.N. (E.) 838 of 2011

ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION
(ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION (Cap. 541, sub. leg. I)
(Section 18 of the Regulation)

NOTICE OF NOMINATIONS

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ELECTIONS
ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING AND PLANNING SUBSECTOR

Polling Date: 11 December 2011

The following candidates are validly nominated for the Architectural, Surveying and Planning

subsector :

Candidate Number
1

10

11

12

Particulars as shown on Nomination Form

Name of Candidate

TSE WAI CHUEN
TONY

LAU SZE WAN
SERENA

HO SING TIN
BEAUCHAMP
EDWARD

LIM WAN FUNG
BERNARD VINCENT

CHUNG HUNG KWAN
BARNABAS

WONG BAY

LIU LING HONG
(STEPHEN)

CHAN TUNG NGOK
TONY

NG WING SHUN
ANTHONY VINCENT
CHEN MARVIN

CHAN HON WING

HO HIN NGAI

Address

9H, BLOCK ONE, CITY GARDEN, NORTH
POINT, HONG KONG

FLAT D 17/F HARRISON COURT PHASE 6
10 MAN WAN ROAD HO MAN TIN
KOWLOON

5TH FLOOR, CITY PLAZA 3 TAIKOO
SHING, HONG KONG

10/F, NO.111 LEIGHTON ROAD,
CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

FLAT 2H, BLOCK 6, ON NING GARDEN,
TSEUNG KWAN O

FLAT B, 9/F, TOWER 2, THE ASTRID, 180
ARGYLE STREET, KOWLOON

FLAT B, 9/F, FULHAM GARDEN, 84
POKFULAM ROAD, HONG KONG

FLAT K, 32/F, TOWER 7, HARBOUR PLACE,
8 OI KING STREET, HUNG HOM,
KOWLOON

2611 BLOCK F, KORNHILL, QUARRY BAY,
HONG KONG

FLATE, 15/F, BLOCK 23, LAGUNA CITY,
CHA KWO LING, KOWLOON

FLATF, 17/F, CENTRAL HEIGHTS, TONG
TAK STREET, TSEUNG KWAN O, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

5/F., CITICORP CENTRE, 18 WHITFIELD
ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NG HANG KWONG

LU HING YIU BRYANT

LAU HING TAT
PATRICK

PUN KWOK SHING

POON WING CHEUNG
LAWRENCE

LAI YUK FAI STEPHEN

POON SING CHI
STEPHEN

POON CHO YIU
RONALD

POON KAN YOUNG
(KENNETH)

WONG PO LUNG JOHN

BROOKE CHARLES
NICHOLAS

CHAN KA YAN
CLARENCE

CHEUNG HAU WAI

NISSIM ROGER
ANTHONY

LAU MAN KWAN
JULIA

LAU CHUN YIP
ANTHONY

LAU KAM SING
DICKIE

BROWNLEE IAN
THOMAS

7TH FLOOR, SILVERCREST, 24
MACDONNELL ROAD, HONG KONG

33RD FLOOR, WU CHUNG HOUSE, 213
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WANCHAI HONG
KONG

FLAT 19A, SHERWOOD COURT 1, 18 KWAI
SING LANE, HAPPY VALLEY, HONG KONG

HOUSE 36, 12TH STREET, HONG LOK
YUEN, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG
KONG

CITY UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG,
DIVISION OF BUILDING SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, TAT CHEE AVENUE,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG

FLAT B 23 FLOOR TOWER 1 THE LEGEND
AT JARDINE'S LOOKOUT 23 TAI HANG
DRIVE

BLOCK C, 10/F, BUTLER TOWERS, 1-5
BOYCE ROAD, JARDINE'S LOOKOUT,
HONG KONG

FLAT A, 29/F, 99 CAINE ROAD, HONG
KONG

FLAT 3, 19/F., BLOCK B, VENTRIS PLACE,
21 VENTRIS ROAD, HAPPY VALLEY,
HONG KONG

4/F, BLOCK F, FULHAM GARDEN, 84
POKFULAM ROAD, HONG KONG

1402, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG

3RD FLOOR, 20 LANCASHIRE ROAD,
KOWLOON TONG, HONG KONG

ROOM 1010, STAR HOUSE, TSIMSHATSUI,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG

FLAT C, 20/F, BLOCK 4, BEVERLEY
HEIGHTS, 56 CLOUDVIEW ROAD, NORTH
POINT, HONG KONG

RM 301, 3/F, KEEN HUNG COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 80 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
WANCHAI

17/F, GUARDIAN HOUSE, 32 Ol KWAN
ROAD, WAN CHAI, HONG KONG

26/F, ARION COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-12
QUEEN'S ROAD WEST, HONG KONG

RM 3506, CHINA MERCHANTS TOWER,
SHUN TAK CENTRE, 200 CONNAUGHT RD,
CENTRAL



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

CHENG SHING
KWONG (ERIC
CHENG)

KWONG SUM YEE
ANNA

SHEN EDWARD

WAN MAN YEE

LU YUEN CHEUNG
RONALD

YIM SEN KEE (ROCCO)

HO HOK KEUNG

CHAN CHING YING
ELIZABETH

PONG YUEN YEE

CHAN SIU HONG
HONBY

NG WING FAI
STANLEY

SMITH PETER
COOKSON

TSENG YEN WEI
WILLIAM

SO CHUN HIN

LAU CHUN KONG

CHAN CHIU KWOK
(CHARLES CHAN)

LAM LIK SHAN
(LESLY)

WONG KIN YEE

7C, BLOCK 31, PARC OASIS, KOWLOON
TONG

4/F, NO.16 WYNDHAM ST., CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

UNIT 01, 8/F, TOWER 1, GRAND CENTRAL
PLAZA, 138 SHA TIN RURAL COMMITTEE
ROAD, SHATIN, HONG KONG

UNIT 2805, UNIVERSAL TRADE CENTRE, 3
ARBUTHNOT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

11B CHUNG HOM KOK RD, CHUNG HOM
KOK, HONG KONG

38/F., AIA TOWER, 183 ELECTRIC ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

FLAT 4B, BLOCK 5, TAK CHEE YUEN, 88
TAT CHEE AVENUE, YAU YAT TSUEN,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG

FLAT B1, 5/F, BLOCK B, NICHOLSON
TOWER, 8 WONG NAI CHUNG GAP ROAD,
HONG KONG

BLK A4, 8/F, 8 CONDUIT ROAD, HONG
KONG

FLAT A, 31/F, TOWER 9, METRO TOWN, 8§
KING LING ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O, NEW
TERRITORIES

RM H, 18/F, BLK 4 CASCADES, CHUNG
HAU STREET, HOMANTIN, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG

11/F, SIU ON CENTRE, 188 LOCKHART
ROAD, WAN CHAIL HONG KONG

FLAT B, 8/F, BRAEMAR HILL MANSIONS,
39 BRAEMAR HILL ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG

FLAT A, 23/F, TOWER 2, HARBOURFRONT
LANDMARK, 11 WAN HOI STREET, HUNG
HOM, KOWLOON

FLAT B, 2/F, HAU YUEN, 51 SHOUSON
HILL ROAD, HONG KONG

23/F, TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

FLATE, 6/F, BLOCK 2, 833 LAI CHI KOK
ROAD

RM G, 4/F, BLOCK 2, LILY MANSIONS,
WHAMPOA GARDEN, HUNGHOM,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

KAM HEUNG WAH

LEE TSUNG HEI
DAVID CHRIS

YEUNG MAN KAI

CHI WUH CHERNG
DANIEL

WU MOON HOI
MARCO

LEUNG TONY KA
TUNG

LAU WING KWONG
DENNIS

CHAN YUK MING

HUI MAN BOCK
BERNARD

HO KUI YIP

LAM CHUN CHIU
RINGO

SZE KYRAN

CHEUNG TAT TONG
LEE KING FUN

CHEUNG CHUNG
LEUNG RICHARD

TSANG CHING LUN
EDWIN

LAM KWONG KI
(DOMINIC)

WAI CHUI CHI
ROSMAN

WONG SAN (SAMSON)

LEE SHUN YUK
GEORGINA

5/F, CITICORP CENTRE, 18 WHITFIELD
ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

1802, 18/F, WORLD-WIDE HOUSE, 19 DES
VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

FLAT C, 10/F, GOLDWIN HEIGHTS, 2
SEYMOUR ROAD, MID-LEVELS, HONG
KONG

3/F, NO. 6 MOUNT BUTLER ROAD,
JARDINE'S LOOKOUT, HONG KONG

FLAT 2, 8/F, BLOCK A, 33 SOUTH BAY
CLOSE, HONG KONG.

FLAT B6, 7/F, CORAL COURT, 51-67 CLOUD

VIEW ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

46-47 FLOOR, TOWER ONE, TIMES
SQUARE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ROOM 308, EMPIRE CENTRE, 68 MODY
ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON

38/F, AIA TOWER, 183 ELECTRIC ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

FLAT A, 41/F, BLOCK 8, ROYAL ASCOT,
NO.1 TSUN KING ROAD, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG

FLAT G, 40/F, BLOCK 2, QUEEN'S
TERRACE, 1 QUEEN STREET, SHEUNG
WAN, HONGKONG

13B, BIRCHWOOD PLACE, 96
MACDONNELL ROAD, MID-LEVELS,
HONG KONG

FLAT F, 7/F, SKYLINE MANSION, 51
CONDUIT ROAD, HONG KONG

15B, MONTE VERDE, 41 REPULSE BAY
ROAD, HONG KONG

27/F, CHINAWEAL CENTRE, 414 JAFFE
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG

13/F, CHANG PAO CHING BUILDING,
427-429 HENESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY
BAY, HONG KONG

2/F, 18 WILSON ROAD, JARDINE'S
LOOKOUT, HONG KONG

12/F, BLOCK 3, 33 FAT KWONG STREET,
HOMANTIN, KOWLOON

ROOM 1101-2, 11/F, C.C.WU BUILDING,
NO.302 HENNESSY ROAD, WANCHALI,
HONG KONG

FLAT C, 7/F, TROPICANA 6, DYNASTY
HEIGHTS, 2 YIN PING ROAD, BEACON
HILL, KOWLOON, HONG KONG



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

IP FOOK CHUEN
THOMAS (TOM IP)

CHENG KAM WAH
TAM PO YIU (P.Y.)
LAM WO HEI HILARY
TANG WAI MAN TONY
WONG HO MING
AUGUSTINE

CHAU KWONG WING
MAN CHI CHUEN
(ANTONY MAN)

HO KWOK KWAN

(THOMAS)

PANG HO CHUEN
LAWRENCE

FLAT B1, 18/F, GRANDVIEW TOWER,
128-130 KENNEDY ROAD, HONG KONG

FLAT A, 22/F, TOWER 8, THE PALAZZO, 28
LOK KING STREET, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES

FLAT H, 8/F, BLOCK 22, LAGUNA CITY,
KWUN TONG, KOWLOON

HOUSE 24, 8 PLUNKETT'S ROAD, THE
PEAK, HONG KONG

FLATF, 6/F, TSUI KUNG MANSION,
TAIKOOSHING, HONG KONG

76/F TWO IFC 8 FINANCE ST. CENTRAL
HONG KONG

B5 PINE COURT BLOCK "2",23 SHA WAN
DRIVE, HONG KONG

FLAT D, 16/F, BLOCK 3, FLORA GARDEN, 7
CHUN FAI ROAD, HONG KONG

FLAT H, 28/F, 36 GREIG ROAD, BLOCK 3,
NAM FUNG SUN CHUEN, QUARRY BAY,
HONG KONG

FLATF, 9/F, TOWER 5, SAUSALITO, 1 YUK
TAI STREET, MA ON SHAN, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES

As the number of validly nominated candidates is more than the number of Members of the

Election Committee to be returned for the above subsector, notice is hereby given that a poll will be
held for that subsector on 11 December 2011.

22 November 2011

KANG LEUNG Wing-yee, Winnie Returning Olfficer

for the Architectural, Surveying and Planning subsector



