ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION

(ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION (Cap. 541, sub. leg. I) (Section 18 of the Regulation)

NOTICE OF NOMINATIONS

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ELECTIONS ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING AND PLANNING SUBSECTOR

Polling Date: 11 December 2011

The following candidates are validly nominated for the Architectural, Surveying and Planning subsector:

Particulars as shown on Nomination Form

Candidate Number	Name of Candidate	Address
1	TSE WAI CHUEN TONY	9H, BLOCK ONE, CITY GARDEN, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
2	LAU SZE WAN SERENA	FLAT D 17/F HARRISON COURT PHASE 6 10 MAN WAN ROAD HO MAN TIN KOWLOON
3	HO SING TIN BEAUCHAMP EDWARD	5TH FLOOR, CITY PLAZA 3 TAIKOO SHING, HONG KONG
4	LIM WAN FUNG BERNARD VINCENT	10/F, NO.111 LEIGHTON ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG
5	CHUNG HUNG KWAN BARNABAS	FLAT 2H, BLOCK 6, ON NING GARDEN, TSEUNG KWAN O
6	WONG BAY	FLAT B, 9/F, TOWER 2, THE ASTRID, 180 ARGYLE STREET, KOWLOON
7	LIU LING HONG (STEPHEN)	FLAT B, 9/F, FULHAM GARDEN, 84 POKFULAM ROAD, HONG KONG
8	CHAN TUNG NGOK TONY	FLAT K, 32/F, TOWER 7, HARBOUR PLACE, 8 OI KING STREET, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON
9	NG WING SHUN ANTHONY VINCENT	2611 BLOCK F, KORNHILL, QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG
10	CHEN MARVIN	FLAT E, 15/F, BLOCK 23, LAGUNA CITY, CHA KWO LING, KOWLOON
11	CHAN HON WING	FLAT F, 17/F, CENTRAL HEIGHTS, TONG TAK STREET, TSEUNG KWAN O, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
12	HO HIN NGAI	5/F., CITICORP CENTRE, 18 WHITFIELD ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

13	NG HANG KWONG	7TH FLOOR, SILVERCREST, 24 MACDONNELL ROAD, HONG KONG
14	LU HING YIU BRYANT	33RD FLOOR, WU CHUNG HOUSE, 213 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WANCHAI, HONG KONG
15	LAU HING TAT PATRICK	FLAT 19A, SHERWOOD COURT 1, 18 KWAI SING LANE, HAPPY VALLEY, HONG KONG
16	PUN KWOK SHING	HOUSE 36, 12TH STREET, HONG LOK YUEN, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG
17	POON WING CHEUNG LAWRENCE	CITY UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG, DIVISION OF BUILDING SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, TAT CHEE AVENUE, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
18	LAI YUK FAI STEPHEN	FLAT B 23 FLOOR TOWER 1 THE LEGEND AT JARDINE'S LOOKOUT 23 TAI HANG DRIVE
19	POON SING CHI STEPHEN	BLOCK C, 10/F, BUTLER TOWERS, 1-5 BOYCE ROAD, JARDINE'S LOOKOUT, HONG KONG
20	POON CHO YIU RONALD	FLAT A, 29/F, 99 CAINE ROAD, HONG KONG
21	POON KAN YOUNG (KENNETH)	FLAT 3, 19/F., BLOCK B, VENTRIS PLACE, 21 VENTRIS ROAD, HAPPY VALLEY, HONG KONG
22	WONG PO LUNG JOHN	4/F, BLOCK F, FULHAM GARDEN, 84 POKFULAM ROAD, HONG KONG
23	BROOKE CHARLES NICHOLAS	1402, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG
24	CHAN KA YAN CLARENCE	3RD FLOOR, 20 LANCASHIRE ROAD, KOWLOON TONG, HONG KONG
25	CHEUNG HAU WAI	ROOM 1010, STAR HOUSE, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
26	NISSIM ROGER ANTHONY	FLAT C, 20/F, BLOCK 4, BEVERLEY HEIGHTS, 56 CLOUDVIEW ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
27	LAU MAN KWAN JULIA	RM 301, 3/F, KEEN HUNG COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 80 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WANCHAI
28	LAU CHUN YIP ANTHONY	17/F, GUARDIAN HOUSE, 32 OI KWAN ROAD, WAN CHAI, HONG KONG
29	LAU KAM SING DICKIE	26/F, ARION COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-12 QUEEN'S ROAD WEST, HONG KONG
30	BROWNLEE IAN THOMAS	RM 3506, CHINA MERCHANTS TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE, 200 CONNAUGHT RD, CENTRAL

31	CHENG SHING KWONG (ERIC CHENG)	7C, BLOCK 31, PARC OASIS, KOWLOON TONG
32	KWONG SUM YEE ANNA	4/F, NO.16 WYNDHAM ST., CENTRAL, HONG KONG
33	SHEN EDWARD	UNIT 01, 8/F, TOWER 1, GRAND CENTRAL PLAZA, 138 SHA TIN RURAL COMMITTEE ROAD, SHATIN, HONG KONG
34	WAN MAN YEE	UNIT 2805, UNIVERSAL TRADE CENTRE, 3 ARBUTHNOT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
35	LU YUEN CHEUNG RONALD	11B CHUNG HOM KOK RD, CHUNG HOM KOK, HONG KONG
36	YIM SEN KEE (ROCCO)	38/F., AIA TOWER, 183 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
37	HO HOK KEUNG	FLAT 4B, BLOCK 5, TAK CHEE YUEN, 88 TAT CHEE AVENUE, YAU YAT TSUEN, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
38	CHAN CHING YING ELIZABETH	FLAT B1, 5/F, BLOCK B, NICHOLSON TOWER, 8 WONG NAI CHUNG GAP ROAD, HONG KONG
39	PONG YUEN YEE	BLK A4, 8/F, 8 CONDUIT ROAD, HONG KONG
40	CHAN SIU HONG HONBY	FLAT A, 31/F, TOWER 9, METRO TOWN, 8 KING LING ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O, NEW TERRITORIES
41	NG WING FAI STANLEY	RM H, 18/F, BLK 4 CASCADES, CHUNG HAU STREET, HOMANTIN, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
42	SMITH PETER COOKSON	11/F, SIU ON CENTRE, 188 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI, HONG KONG
43	TSENG YEN WEI WILLIAM	FLAT B, 8/F, BRAEMAR HILL MANSIONS, 39 BRAEMAR HILL ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
44	SO CHUN HIN	FLAT A, 23/F, TOWER 2, HARBOURFRONT LANDMARK, 11 WAN HOI STREET, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON
45	LAU CHUN KONG	FLAT B, 2/F, HAU YUEN, 51 SHOUSON HILL ROAD, HONG KONG
46	CHAN CHIU KWOK (CHARLES CHAN)	23/F, TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
47	LAM LIK SHAN (LESLY)	FLAT E, 6/F, BLOCK 2, 833 LAI CHI KOK ROAD
48	WONG KIN YEE	RM G, 4/F, BLOCK 2, LILY MANSIONS, WHAMPOA GARDEN, HUNGHOM, KOWLOON, HONG KONG

49	KAM HEUNG WAH	5/F, CITICORP CENTRE, 18 WHITFIELD ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG
50	LEE TSUNG HEI DAVID CHRIS	1802, 18/F, WORLD-WIDE HOUSE, 19 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
51	YEUNG MAN KAI	FLAT C, 10/F, GOLDWIN HEIGHTS, 2 SEYMOUR ROAD, MID-LEVELS, HONG KONG
52	CHI WUH CHERNG DANIEL	3/F, NO. 6 MOUNT BUTLER ROAD, JARDINE'S LOOKOUT, HONG KONG
53	WU MOON HOI MARCO	FLAT 2, 8/F, BLOCK A, 33 SOUTH BAY CLOSE, HONG KONG.
54	LEUNG TONY KA TUNG	FLAT B6, 7/F, CORAL COURT, 51-67 CLOUD VIEW ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
55	LAU WING KWONG DENNIS	46-47 FLOOR, TOWER ONE, TIMES SQUARE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG
56	CHAN YUK MING	ROOM 308, EMPIRE CENTRE, 68 MODY ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON
57	HUI MAN BOCK BERNARD	38/F, AIA TOWER, 183 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
58	HO KUI YIP	FLAT A, 41/F, BLOCK 8, ROYAL ASCOT, NO.1 TSUN KING ROAD, SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG
59	LAM CHUN CHIU RINGO	FLAT G, 40/F, BLOCK 2, QUEEN'S TERRACE, 1 QUEEN STREET, SHEUNG WAN, HONGKONG
60	SZE KYRAN	13B, BIRCHWOOD PLACE, 96 MACDONNELL ROAD, MID-LEVELS, HONG KONG
61	CHEUNG TAT TONG	FLAT F, 7/F, SKYLINE MANSION, 51 CONDUIT ROAD, HONG KONG
62	LEE KING FUN	15B, MONTE VERDE, 41 REPULSE BAY ROAD, HONG KONG
63	CHEUNG CHUNG LEUNG RICHARD	27/F, CHINAWEAL CENTRE, 414 JAFFE ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG
64	TSANG CHING LUN EDWIN	13/F, CHANG PAO CHING BUILDING, 427-429 HENESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG
65	LAM KWONG KI (DOMINIC)	2/F, 18 WILSON ROAD, JARDINE'S LOOKOUT, HONG KONG
66	WAI CHUI CHI ROSMAN	12/F, BLOCK 3, 33 FAT KWONG STREET, HOMANTIN, KOWLOON
67	WONG SAN (SAMSON)	ROOM 1101-2, 11/F, C.C.WU BUILDING, NO.302 HENNESSY ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG
68	LEE SHUN YUK GEORGINA	FLAT C, 7/F, TROPICANA 6, DYNASTY HEIGHTS, 2 YIN PING ROAD, BEACON HILL, KOWLOON, HONG KONG

69	IP FOOK CHUEN THOMAS (TOM IP)	FLAT B1, 18/F, GRANDVIEW TOWER, 128-130 KENNEDY ROAD, HONG KONG
70	CHENG KAM WAH	FLAT A, 22/F, TOWER 8, THE PALAZZO, 28 LOK KING STREET, SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES
71	TAM PO YIU (P.Y.)	FLAT H, 8/F, BLOCK 22, LAGUNA CITY, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON
72	LAM WO HEI HILARY	HOUSE 24, 8 PLUNKETT'S ROAD, THE PEAK, HONG KONG
73	TANG WAI MAN TONY	FLAT F, 6/F, TSUI KUNG MANSION, TAIKOOSHING, HONG KONG
74	WONG HO MING AUGUSTINE	76/F TWO IFC 8 FINANCE ST. CENTRAL HONG KONG
75	CHAU KWONG WING	B5 PINE COURT BLOCK "2", 23 SHA WAN DRIVE, HONG KONG
76	MAN CHI CHUEN (ANTONY MAN)	FLAT D, 16/F, BLOCK 3, FLORA GARDEN, 7 CHUN FAI ROAD, HONG KONG
77	HO KWOK KWAN (THOMAS)	FLAT H, 28/F, 36 GREIG ROAD, BLOCK 3, NAM FUNG SUN CHUEN, QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG
78	PANG HO CHUEN LAWRENCE	FLAT F, 9/F, TOWER 5, SAUSALITO, 1 YUK TAI STREET, MA ON SHAN, SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES

As the number of validly nominated candidates is more than the number of Members of the Election Committee to be returned for the above subsector, notice is hereby given that a poll will be held for that subsector on 11 December 2011.

22 November 2011 KANG LEUNG Wing-yee, Winnie Returning Officer for the Architectural, Surveying and Planning subsector